
4th Grade Girls 50 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Scout Douglas Washington 2

2 Dalee Strange Eisenhower 7

3 Chenoa Williams Kennedy 4

4 Sawyer Parkey Lincoln 3

5 Mersadies Tidwell Washington 5

6 Emma Amrein Eisenhower 6

7 Lila Jones Kennedy 8

8 Karsyn White Lincoln 1 8.88



4th Grade Girls 75 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Presley Metcalf Lincoln 4

2 Gabrielle Cramer Kennedy 6

3 Addie Hinshaw Eisenhower 8

4 Hannah Clausen Washington 2

5 Sophia Parkey Lincoln 5

6 Scarlet Buresh Kennedy 1 12.4

7 Brook Patee Eisenhower 7

8 Caedee Nugen Washington 3



4th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Kadynce Aufdengarten Eisenhower 7

2 Kyndal Rusk Washington 1 15.1

3 Britt Zeka Eisenhower 2

4 Sullivan Parkey Lincoln 3

5 Jinuen Williams Kennedy 8

6 Savanna Wilson Kennedy 6

7 Kaleyah Boaldin Eisenhower 5

8 Brylee Johnson Lincoln 4



4th Grade Boys 50 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Owen Farley Washington 4

2 Derek Rausch Eisenhower 5

3 Joseph Moringstar-Morlez Kennedy 8

4 Zane Lozano Lincoln 1 8.5

5 Grady Norris Washington 3

6 Colten Clift Eisenhower 6

7 Quinn Ellott Kennedy 7

8 Brody Weir Lincoln 2



4th Grade Boys 75 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Evan Kelly Lincoln 5

2 Greer Buchanan Kennedy 8

3 Austin Severson Eisenhower 4

4 Carter Burnett Washington 1 11.8

5 Riley Payne Lincoln 6

6 Caven Martin Kennedy 7

7 Zander Strader Eisenhower 2

8 Parker Thornton Washington 3



4th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Wyatt Bringer Kennedy 7

2 Skyler Branum Washington 4

3 Tristan Tencleve Eisenhower 1 15.1

4 Armonte Trumpower Lincoln 5

5 Joryden Deason Kennedy 8

6 Nick Geifer Washington 3

7 Payton Schwartz Eisenhower 6

8 Dustin Bannister Lincoln 2



5th Grade Girls 50 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Kadence Westmoreland Washington 5

2 Vivian Lin Eisenhower 4

3 Camryn Bannister Kennedy 8

4 Evelyn Trafecanty Lincoln 2

5 Karizma Zavala Washington 6

6 Kisten Strader Eisenhower 3

7 Scarlet Johnson Kennedy 7

8 Addison Fox Lincoln 1 8.7



5th Grade Girls 75 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Kaitlynn Dorsey Lincoln 4

2 London DeJarnett Kennedy 2

3 Ragan Hunter Eisenhower 7

4 Kaya Andrews Washington 3

5 Teagan McGlothlin Lincoln 6

6 Brynnlie Zavala Kennedy 5

7 Maggie Dry Eisenhower 1 12.4

8 Courtney Nicholson Washington 8



5th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 River Douglas Washington 8

2 Katelyn Kessler Lincoln 7

3 Isabelle Cullens Eisenhower 2

4 Sheadyn Stewart Kennedy 3

5 Jade Brown Washington 4

6 Blaire Vazquez Lincoln 5

7 Whitney Zeka Eisenhower 1 14.9

8 Nexy Young Kennedy 6



5th Grade Boys 50 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Parker Martin Washington 1 8.5

2 Wyette Eagle Kennedy 2

3 Empty Lane

4 Zach Gould Lincoln 5

5 Will Campbell Washington 4

6 Talen Cantrell Eisenhower 3

7 Matthew Soto Kennedy 7

8 Trent Langford Lincoln 6



5th Grade Boys 75 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 GeoVonni Trumpower Lincoln 5

2 Christian Straughter Kennedy 7

3 Steven Fristoe Eisenhower 3

4 Chris Frost Washington 6

5 Landyn Glenn Lincoln 1 11.3

6 Daniel Walker Kennedy 4

7 Empty Lane Eisenhower

8 Jackson May Washington 2



5th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Maddox Burns Lincoln 3

2 Travis Cody Washington 7

3 Kaeden Gill Eisenhower 6

4 Diego Gutierrez Kennedy 2

5 Riley Nichols Lincoln 1 14.7

6 Derrick Lowe Washington 8

7 Kayden Martin Eisenhower 5

8 Samuel Wylie Kennedy 4



4th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Scarlet Buresh Kennedy 4

2 Brylee Johnson Lincoln 5

3 Britt Zeka Eisenhower 1 01:15.2

4 Kyndal Rusk Washington 2 New Record

5 Gabrielle Cramer Kennedy 8

6 Sullivan Parkey Lincoln 3

7 Kaleyah Boaldin Eisenhower 7

8 Hannah Clausen Washington 6



4th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Joryden Deason Kennedy 5

2 Nick Geifer Washington 6

3 Zane Lozano Lincoln 3

4 Tristan Tencleve Eisenhower 2

5 Empty Lane Kennedy

6 Carter Burnett Washington 1 01:12.1

7 Evan Kelly Lincoln 7 New Record

8 Payton Schwartz Eisenhower 4



5th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Courtney Nicholson Washington 8

2 Blaire Vazquez Lincoln 3

3 Katelyn Hains Eisenhower 4

4 Sheadyn Stewart Kennedy 1 01:16.6

5 Jade Brown Washington 2

6 Gabriele Mason Eisenhower 5

7 Megan Jackson Lincoln 6

8 Mallory Soto Kennedy 7



5th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash

Lane Name School Place

1 Samuel Wylie Kennedy 4

2 Parker Martin Washington 7

3 Riley Nichols Lincoln 2

4 Talen Cantrell Eisenhower 5

5 Diego Gutierrez Kennedy 3

6 Empty Lane Washington

7 Kaeden Gill Eisenhower 6

8 Landyn Glenn Lincoln 1

01:09.3

New Record


